BUILDING PERMIT

New Construction - Residential

City of Brillion

Permit #

Name:

Adress of Project:

Phone:

Parcel/Lot #

Sq. Ft. of Project:
Cost of Project:

Date:

Up to 2000 Sq.Ft.
2000 to 5000 Sq. Ft.
5000 Sq Ft. Plus.
Electrical Service
Electrical
Plumbing
Heating/A.C.

State of WI. Stamp
Escrow

City of Brillion
Erosion Control
Land Use Permit
Other

Driveway Grades

Inspections Required:
Footings
Foundation:
U-G Plumb
Electric Service

Building Inspector

Paul Birschbach.

Cell 920-378-2857

Email: bldinspect@brillionwi.gov

COB-20-23-NEW HOME

$350.00
$400.00
$500.00

$ 60.00
Total

$60.00

$120.00

$180.00

$120.00

$35.00

$500.00

$150.00

$ 100.00
$ 250.00

Erosion Control

Rough Inn
Insulation
Final

Building Inspector

Home Owner - Agent

Additional Permits
Sanitary Permit
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